—_— Lone Jack Oil Company
Blue Mound, KS
1-913-756-2307 1-620-363-0492

Lease: Wollard-Kennedy Operator: People’s Oil LLC API# 15-007-24853-00-00
Contractor: Lone Jack OQil Company Date Started: 12/2/13 Date Completed: 12/4/13
Total Depth: 602 feet Well # 5 Hole Size: 55/8
Surface Pipe: 20° 77 Surface Bit: 917/8 Sacks of Cement: 5
Depth of Seat Nipple: Rag Packer At:

Length and Size of Casing: No Casing Sacks of Cement: 60

Legal Description:. NENESESE Sec: 19  Twp:  20S Range: 22E County:  Linn
Thickness | Depth Type of Formation Thickness Depth Type of Formation
2 2 Top Soil e 9 598 Oil Sand (Fair Bleed)
6 8 Lime 7 602 Shale

22 30 Shale 602 TD

2 32 Lime

10 42 Shale

10 52 Lime

40 92 Shale

9 101 Lime

7 108 Shale

36 144 Lime

7 151 Shale

2 153 Lime

4 157 Shale

19 176 Lime

4 180 Shale

2 182 Lime

5 187 Shale

5 192 Lime

169 361 Shale

3 364 Lime

8 372 Shale

3 375 Lime

3 378 Shale

D 387 Lime

54 441 Shale Dry Hole

9 450 Lime Plugged 12/5/13

L =M TD 602 10 sacks

o e Lo L 350 10 sacks

28 498 Shale ;

2 506 L imo 200 to surface 40 sacks

16 522 Shale

1 523 Lime

15 538 Shale

2 540 Lime

22 562 Shale ,

6 568 Sandy Shale (Slight Odor)

28 586 Qil Sand (No Bleed)




